
Weeks Reading Writing

1 Reading Literary Text
Common Text:

Study Sync
The Outsiders

Narrative Writing
Writing Realistic Fiction 

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

End of Q1   10
11 Reading Literary Text/ Reading Informational Text

Common Text:
Study Sync
The Giver

Gifted also does:
Choice Book- Dystopian

A Christmas Carol

Writing Argument
The Art of Argument 12

13
14
15

16
17
18

End of Q2   19
20 Reading Informational Text

Common Text:
Study Sync

We Beat The Street

Gifted also does:
 Harriet Tubman

Plot Analysis Writing/ Informational
*Write About Reading- Companion Books 

Research- Prior to or after We Beat the Street21
22
23
24
25
26
27

End of Q3  28



29 Reading Literary Text
Common Text:

Study Sync
The Hobbit

Literary Analysis
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

End of Q4   38



https://docs.google.com/document/d/168pQySJX944v7_kf9jySqFXtgDZP8rtMC-45K8W3GgU/edit?usp=sharing

https://docs.google.com/document/d/168pQySJX944v7_kf9jySqFXtgDZP8rtMC-45K8W3GgU/edit?usp=sharing


Resource Type of Resource
7th Grade Narrative Writing Unit Lesson Plans and PP Narrative Writing Lesson Plans and PP
7th Grade Writing Realistic Fiction Overview.docx Realistic Fiction Unit Overview 

https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/EnAoJAXslwtMh3PkHTUVZ5AB56zSbU99fOBOOO4JNESaiQ?e=uUvmjz
https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/EcOA8cPef1dJk_s3UWmduDoBcsF3r6x7cY5QNzCgSPw-Gg?e=DFWgua


Resource Type of Resource
7th Grade Writing Argument Lesson Plans and PP Argument Writing Lesson Plans and PP
7th Grade Writing The Art of Argument Overview.docx The Art of Argument Unit Overview

https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/EspnTP90EX9Ivo-HTCUZxcwBdisdzb-1IOLQphA4IyENXg?e=DM96Fb
https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/EdS5aZaTxH9LnwY8Q24KDtQBnio2ClMv92b-FTKAEtUj-Q?e=UGskcf


Resource Type of Resource
7th Grade Writing about Reading- Companion Books- Informational Lesson Plans and PP for Companion Books/Informational
7th Grade Writing Companion Books Overview.docx Companion Books/Informational Writing Unit Overview

https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/EiXiqswKY0VPuj4zLi3AAW8BFL-nPty3Z3gHH1uVJPF9iQ?e=47qQtw
https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/Ecl_pfiP7Z5Lnpx_LhiUKtcBubbvL5xzLK1J5nuPiz8o7w?e=rDdT6o


Resource Type of Resource
The Hobbit Reading Guide.docx The Hobbit Teacher Reading Guide

https://littlemiamischools-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/jhorvath_lmsdoh_org/EbRh_gLVjlxGntb_RvbKSc0B6yCzpbRFFhMEyKoefwgoVg?e=qJi7LP

